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Total Number of Voters : 2,203 of 206,669 = 1.07% 

 
Precincts Reporting 32 of 32 = 100.00% 

 
Party                                                     Candidate 

 
Absentee 

 
Early 

 
Election 

 
Total 

 
Proposition, Vote For 1 

 
FOR 
AGAINST 

 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

Cast Votes: 
 

Over Votes: 
Under Votes: 

 
 
 
 11 
 4 

 
 15 
 
 0 
 0 

 
 
 
73.33% 
26.67% 

 
100.00% 
 

0.00% 
0.00% 

 
 
 
 141 
 111 
 
 252 
 

 0 
 1 

 
 
 
55.95% 
44.05% 
 
99.60% 
 
0.00% 
0.40% 

 
 
 
 1,004 

 903 
 
 1,907 
 

 0 
 28 

 
 
 
52.65% 
47.35% 
 
98.55% 
 
0.00% 
1.45% 

 
 
 
 1,156 
 1,018 
 
 2,174 
 

 0 
 29 

 
 
 
53.17% 
46.83% 
 
98.68% 
 
0.00% 
1.32% 


