Cumulative Report — Official Harris County, Texas — EMERGENCY SERVICES DISTRICT NO. 11 — May 15, 2004

Page 1 of 1

05/24/2004 02:16 PM

Total Number of Voters : 2,203 of 206,669 = 1.07%

Precincts Reporting 32 of 32 = 100.00%

Party	Candidate		Absentee		Early		Election		Total	
Proposition, Vote For 1				_		_			-	
FOR AGAINST	_	11 4	73.33% 26.67%		141 111	55.95% 44.05%	1,004 903	52.65% 47.35%	1,156 1,018	53.17% 46.83%
	Cast Votes:	15	100.00%		252	99.60%	1,907	98.55%	2,174	98.68%
	Over Votes: Under Votes:	0 0	0.00% 0.00%		0 1	0.00% 0.40%	0 28	0.00% 1.45%	0 29	0.00% 1.32%